
TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

Nilethod of Procurem ent:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No.(TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s)Evaluation:

IVULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COtV PANY LTD MULT

Sinqle Staqe Two Envelope

For the procurement of 132KV Transformer CTs
100/200/54 with SSS

Tender No.03/2024-25

TS544B1 5E.

18.09.2024 at 11:00

18.09.2024 aL1 1 :30

Two (02)

As per biddinq document

As under:-

AN

10.

Name of Bidder

M/s IIMCO Industries (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

Mis PARAS 'l'rading Company-Seven Star (JV)

Addr.affi(Proc.)
PMU MEPCO Multan.

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis for
Technical Rejection / Acceptance as

per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004.

IWs PARAS Trading Company submitted
grievance against the decision o1

Technical responsiveness of IWs EMCO
Industries Lahore. Grievance Redressal
Committee vide letter No. 161,6-22 dt.
19.11.24 intimated that the Technical
Responsiveness of IWs EMCO Industries
Lahore is not Correct due to non

fulfillment of Technical Specification
mentioned in Bidding documents (Page 63

of 125) and hence set aside. I '

Responsive

Responsive

I,

I

t

t

I



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

B

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

lVethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No.(TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s)Evaluation:10.

Name of Bidder

I\zlls IrM(lO lndustries (Pvt) [.td Lahore

M/s PARAS 'l'rading Company-Seven Star (JV)

Addt. a.ffieer(Proc.)
PMU MEPCO Multan.

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ BasiS'
for Technical Rejection /

Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.

\4/s PARAS Trading Company submitted
grievance against the decision of
Technical responsiveness of IWs EMCO
Industries Lahore. Grievance Redressal

Committee vide letter No. 1609-15
dt. 19.11 .24 rntrmated that the Technical
Responsiveness of IWs EMCO Industries
Lahore is not Correct due to non
fulfillment of Technical Specification
mentioned in Bidding documents
(Page 63 of 125) and hence set aside.

Responsive

I

Responsive

I\/lULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COI\XPANY LTD. TMULTAN

Sinqle Staqe Two Envelope

For the procurement of 132KV PTs with SSS

Tender No.04/2024-25

TS544B1 5E.

18.09.2024 at 11:15

18.09.2024 al ll:45
Two (02)

As per biddinq document

As under:-

i.

l"



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

lMethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No.(TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s)Evaluation:

Name of Ridder

M/s IrMCO Industries (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

M/s Global I'cchnologies (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

MULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY LTD, IVIULTAN

Slnqle@
For the Procurement of 132KV Line lsolators

Tender No.07/2024-25

TS544B1 5E.

18.09.2024 at 12:OO

18.09.2024 at 12:30

Two (02)

As per biddin o document

As under:-10

Add r."mr(Proc.)
PMU MEPCO Multan.

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis for
Technical Rejection / Acceptance as

per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

IWs Global Technologies submitted grievarlce

against the decision of Technical
responsiveness of IWs EMCO Industries
Lahore. Grievance Redressal Committee vide
letter No. 1623-30 dt. 19.11.24 intimated thal

the Technical Responsiveness of \zVs EMCO
Industries Lahore is not Correct due to non

fulfillment of the condition of three Years

continuous Performance Experience ol
quoted material of the bidding documenl
(BDS) clause 10, 13.3(bX3) of the bid and

hence set aside.

Responsive

Responsive

t.

t.

I


